Safety light curtain
SLCS14
< Resolution 14 mm (finger protection)
< Protection field height up to 1200 mm
< Self-monitoring (type 4 according to IEC/EN 61496-1)
< SIL3 (IEC 61508)
< Degree of protection IP67
< Temperature range -35 ... 60°C (-31 ... 140 °F)

Accessories
Function
Type Code
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
20
-10
-0
6 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
20
-10
-0
6 F
ile
na
me
: 2
70
80
4_
en
g.p
df
SLCS14
8Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Safety light curtain
• Active opto-electronic protective device (AOPD) for protection of people in danger zones and high risk areas
• Hand protection from 30 mm resolution
• Finger protection from 14 mm resolution
S L C x y y – z z z z - x / x x
Option
/35 Extended detection range
Principle
T Transmitter
R Receiver
Protection field height in mm
 (see table 1)
Resolution in mm
 (see technical data)
Safety light curtain type:
S Self-monitoring, type 4
T Testing, type 2
Application